P180000 78267

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

N. SAMS SEP 18 2018



400318414774

09/17/18--01025--028 **70.00

10 SEP 17 PH 12: 41

COVER LETTER

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AMERICAN PRIDE HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.

	& Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of		
		Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE			
FROM:	ERICAN PRIDE HOME IMPROV	EMENTS INC.			
	Name (Printed or typed)				
929	Quinn Street				
	Address				
Paln	n Bay, FL 32909				
	City, State & Zip				
321-	446-9662				
	Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINC	Principal street address	Mailing :	address, if different is:
29 Quinn St.			
alm Bay, FL 32909			
RTICLE III PURPO he purpose for which t	OSE the corporation is organized is: All	Lawful Purposes.	
		,	
			EP 17
	stock is: 100 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		PIV PHIZ: 41
he number of shares of	`stock is:		,
he number of shares of	Stock is: 100 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: 929 Quinn Street	Name and Title:	,
he number of shares of **RTICLE V INITE** Name and Titl	Stock is: 100 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Michael Sciaudone, President 929 Onion Street	Name and Title:	·
he number of shares of **RTICLE V INITIAL** Name and Title Address	Stock is: 100 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: 929 Quinn Street	Name and Title:Address:	
he number of shares of **RTICLE V INITIAL** Name and Title Address	Stock is: 100 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Michael Sciaudone, President 929 Quinn Street Palm Bay, FL 32909	Name and Title: Address:	
he number of shares of RTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Michael Sciaudone, President 929 Quinn Street Palm Bay, FL 32909	Name and Title: Address:	
he number of shares of RTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Michael Sciaudone, President 929 Quinn Street Palm Bay, FL 32909 :	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
he number of shares of RTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	Stock is: 100 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Michael Sciaudone, President 929 Quinn Street Palm Bay, FL 32909 :	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ss	Address:
ARTICLE VI		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a Michael Sciaudone	acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	929 Quinn St	
Address:	Palm Bay, FL 32909	
		SEP 17
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	17 P# 12: 41
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Michael Sciaudone	
Address:	929 Quinn St.	
	Palm Bay, FL 32909	
Effective date, i (If an effective	e inserted in this block does not meet the	(OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
Note: If the dat	effective date on the Department of State	e s records.
the document's Having been na	med as registered agent to accept servic	re of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate timent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Note: If the dat the document's	med as registered agent to accept servic	re of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate atment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 09/11/2018
Note: If the dat the document's data the document's data this certificate, It is submit this do	med as registered agent to accept service am familiar with and accept the oppoint Required Signature/Registered cument and affirm that the facts stated	the of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate attment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O9/11/2018
Note: If the dat the document's defined been not this certificate, It submit this do	med as registered agent to accept service am familiar with and accept the oppoint Required Signature/Registered cument and affirm that the facts stated	re of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate timent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 09/11/2018

Michael Sciaudone

1136 Wing Road, SW
Palm Bay, FL 32908
321-446-9662
Sciaudonemichael59@gmail.com

September 11, 2018

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Document Number P14000078336

American Pride Home Improvements Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

The above referenced corporation has been administratively dissolved and I am sending this letter as an affidavit that I will not attempt to reinstate it. Instead, I am attaching the Articles of Incorporation for a new corporation that has the same name, along with the required \$70 fee.

Sincerely,

Michal Sciaudone